
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 141b: Masters Women 5  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 130 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg CC) 2:42.900
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.638 24.638 (2)
Lap 2 19.142 43.780 (2)
Lap 3 19.409 1:03.190 (1)
Lap 4 20.013 1:23.204 (1)
Lap 5 20.294 1:43.498 (1)
Lap 6 19.935 2:03.433 (1)
Lap 7 20.005 2:23.439 (1)
Lap 8 19.461 2:42.900 (1)

2. 128 Sheridan HALL (Bendigo & District CC) 2:45.545 +2.645
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.286 24.286 (1)
Lap 2 19.187 43.473 (1)
Lap 3 19.771 1:03.245 (2)
Lap 4 20.219 1:23.464 (2)
Lap 5 20.467 1:43.932 (2)
Lap 6 20.576 2:04.508 (2)
Lap 7 20.694 2:25.203 (2)
Lap 8 20.342 2:45.545 (2)


